
The Effect of Diabetes Self-
Management Education (DSME)
on Improving Self-Management

and Quality of Life
by Reza Diko Utama,indasah Siti Farida Noor Layla

Submission date: 14-Apr-2022 03:50PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1810481608
File name: JQPH_VOL_4_NO_2_REZA_TERAKREDITASI_SINTA_5_NILAI_15.pdf (287.45K)
Word count: 4304
Character count: 22086



2

8

13

14

15



1

4

7

8



5

7



1

4

5

9
9

11



5

7



1

3
3

6

10
16

17



3
12

18





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

The Effect of Diabetes Self-Management Education (DSME) on
Improving Self-Management and Quality of Life
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to University of Missouri, Kansas
City
Student Paper

Moses Lamere, Ratna Wardani. "Analysis of
Nurse Characteristics with Work Motivation in
Wamena Hospital", Journal for Quality in
Public Health, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Prince of Songkla University
Student Paper

Undatun Ni'mah, Nia Sari, Yuly Peristiowati.
"Analyse the Role of Cadre, Parenting and
Food Intake to Nutrition Status of Toddler",
Journal for Quality in Public Health, 2019
Publication

munin.uit.no
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Sheffield
Student Paper



7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Lenni Sastra, Ises Reni. "The Effect of
Indonesian Traditional Music on Stress in
Type II Diabetes Mellitus Patients", KnE Life
Sciences, 2022
Publication

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

Oluwadamilare Akingbade, Khanh Thi Nguyen,
Ka Ming Chow. "Effect of mHealth
interventions on psychological issues
experienced by women diagnosed with breast
cancer receiving chemotherapy: A systematic
review and meta-analysis", Cold Spring
Harbor Laboratory, 2022
Publication

clinmedjournals.org
Internet Source

ir.lib.ruh.ac.lk
Internet Source

Submitted to Institute of Health &
Management Pty Ltd
Student Paper

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

www.jqph.org
Internet Source



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source

scholarworks.waldenu.edu
Internet Source

Erni Tri Indarti, Lexy Oktora Wilda, Yiyin
Nuvitasari. "Water Boiling Celery Affects
Blood Pressure in Elderly with Hypertension",
Journal for Quality in Public Health, 2020
Publication

Risa Nurhayati, Indasah Indasah, Byba Melda
Suhita. "Family Support in Effort Reduce
Hospitalization Reaction in Children of
Preschool in Anggrek Room Nganjuk
Hospital", JOURNAL FOR QUALITY IN PUBLIC
HEALTH, 2018
Publication


